
From: Lesley Groff 
To: Jeffrey Epstein <jeevacation@gmail.com> 

Subject: Re: 2017 October Itinerary 
Date: Sun, 01 Oct 2017 13:57:38 +0000 

ok will do! Please always tell me anything you want me to do! 
Yes, I should have reconfirmed with her this am...sorry! 

On Oct 1, 2017, at 9:54 AM, jeffrey E. <jeevacation@gmail.com> wrote: 

you should alwasy add phone numbers to each entry 

On Sun, Oct 1, 2017 at 9:53 AM, Lesley Groff < wrote: 

2017 October 

Sun. Oct. 1, 2017 NY 

10:00am Appt wiM( friend) 

1:51pm Carluz & Arline Toylo to arrive JFK via Jetblue#154 (Rec. Local 

Mon. Oct 2, 2017 NY-PB 

TBD Depart NY 

TBD Arrive PB 

Tues. Oct 3, 2017 PB 

Reminder: Nathan Myhrvold in NY Oct. 3-11 

10:05pm to depart JFK via Norwegian Air #7020 (Rec. Loc'J

Wed. Oct 4, 2017 PB 
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Reminder: Exterminator for the apartments 

Thurs. Oct 5, 2017 PB-LSJ? NY? 

TBD Depart PB for either LSJ or NY 

Fri. Oct 6, 2017 LSJ? NY? 

Reminder: Ehud and Nili return to NY early afternoon 

Reminder: Jack Goldberger in NY Oct. 6-9, staying in apt 3M 

Reminder: Merwin:r birthday! 

Sat Oct 7, 2017 LSJ? NY? 

Sun. Oct 8, 2017 LSJ? NY?-Bedford 

7:00am Depart ? 

7:30m Arrive Bedford 

12:00pm Depart Bedford 

TBD Arrive Paris 

Mon. Oct. 9,  2017 Paris 

COLUMBUS DAY-Office and STC are closed 

Tues. Oct. 10, 2017 Paris 

Reminder: and and Nili depart to Boston 

Wed. Oct 11 2017 Paris 

Reminder: Birthday 
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Thurs. Oct 12, 2017 Paris 

Fri. Oct 13, 2017 Paris 

Sat Oct 14, 2017 Paris 

Reminder Lesley's birthday! 

Sun. Oct. 15, 2017 Paris 

Reminder: Charlie Albright playing in Boston 

Mon. Oct 16, 2017 Paris 

Tues. Oct 17 2017 Paris 

9:15pm to arrive JFK via AF#8 (Rec. Loca 

Wed. Oct 18, 2017 Paris-LSJ 

TBD Depart Paris 

TBD Arrive LSJ 

Thurs. Oct 19, 2017 LSJ 

Reminder: Bobby Slayton in NY Oct. 19-23 

Reminder: Yoni to depart NY today (we will have apt 10B back) 

Fri. Oct 20, 2017 

Reminder: Cecile to depart today (we will have apt 7J back) 

Sat Oct 21, 2017 

Sun. Oct 22, 2017 

Reminder: Charlie Albright to play in Mamaroneck 

EFTA00460226



Mon. Oct 23, 2017 

Tues. Oct 24, 2017 

Reminder: Pritzker dates for the Middle East am Oct 24-28 

Wed. Oct 25 2017 

Reminder: should. fly to the island today? 

Thurs. Oct 26, 2017 

Fri. Oct 27, 2017 

Sat Oct 28, 2017 

Sun. Oct 29, 2017 

Mon. Oct 30, 2017 

Tues. Oct 31, 2017 

Reminder: Halloween! 

please note 
The information contained in this communication is 
confidential, may be attorney-client privileged, may 
constitute inside information, and is intended only for 
the use of the addressee. It is the property of 
JEE 
Unauthorized use, disclosure or copying of this 
communication or any part thereof is strictly prohibited 
and may be unlawful. If you have received this 
communication in error, please notify us immediately by 
return e-mail or by e-mail to jeevacation@gmail.com, and 
destroy this communication and all copies thereof, 
including all attachments. copyright -all rights reserved 
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